
 
March 2022

Lobbyist Activities Report

Contact Information

Name: MR. JEFFREY M TAYLOR Phone: 4013311300

Email: jtaylor@mayforthgroup.com
Address: 111 Wayland Ave

Providence,RI
02906

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

No Compensation reported.

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

No Expenditures reported.

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

No Anything Of Value reported.

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Mar 15, 
2022 $200.00 Friends of Dominick J. 

Ruggerio
State Senator Domenic 
Ruggiero RI State Senate Monetary

Mar 15, 
2022 $150.00 Friends of Chris 

Blazejewski
State Representative 
Christopher Blazejewski State Representative Monetary

Mar 16, 
2022 $150.00 Friends of Mike 

McCaffrey
State Senator Michael J. 
McCaffrey RI State Senator Monetary

Mar 22, 
2022 $150.00 Friends of Joe 

Solomon Jr.
State Representative Joe 
Solomon State Representative Monetary

Mar 23, 
2022 $125.00 Friends of Katherine 

Kazarian
Representative Katherine 
Kazarian State Representative Monetary

Filed date: Apr 03, 2022 07:37 PM



Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Mar 31, 
2022 $125.00 Friends of Melissa 

Murray State Senator Melissa Murray RI State Senate Monetary

Mar 31, 
2022 $100.00 Friends of Carol 

McEntee
State Representative Carol 
McEntee State Representative Monetary

Reported Subjects:

Bridges,Roads,State Affairs,Transportation

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of AAA NORTHEAST

Children and Families

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of BUSINESS OWNERS OF CHILD CARE ASSOCIATION

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of RICCDA

Computer Technology,Education

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF AMERICAN PUBLISHERS

Computer Technology

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of ENTERTAINMENT SOFTWARE ASSOCIATION

Education

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of ASSOCIATED ARCHITECTS OF RHODE ISLAND

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of SODEXO

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of STATE ALLIANCE OF RHODE ISLAND YMCA'S

Energy

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of BLOCK ISLAND POWER CO

Food and Drugs

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION

Health & Safety

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION

Health Care Plans/Services

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of EAST SIDE CLINICAL LABORATORY

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of RHODE ISLAND AMERICAN PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSOCIATION

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of RHODE ISLAND DERMATOLOGY SOCIETY

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of THUNDERMIST

Higher Education



JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of JOHNSON & WALES

Insurance

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of MET LIFE

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of PROGRESSIVE INSURANCE

Labor,Wages

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of NOW DELIVERY

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of UA LOCAL 51

Nursing Homes

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of LEADING AGE RHODE ISLAND

Pharmaceutical Assistance/Elderly

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of LEADING AGE RHODE ISLAND

Recycling

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of AMERICAN COATINGS ASSOCIATION

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of FLEXIBLE PACKAGING ASSOCIATION

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of INTERNATIONAL SLEEP PRODUCTS ASSOCIATION

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of NATIONAL ELECTRICAL MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION

Smoking,Taxation,Tobacco

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of TOBACCO-FREE KIDS ACTION FUND

Taxation

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION

Tobacco

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION

Reported Bills:

No bills reported.

Reported Public Bodies:

Governor, Office of

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of AAA NORTHEAST

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of AMERICAN COATINGS ASSOCIATION

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of ASSOCIATED ARCHITECTS OF RHODE ISLAND



JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF AMERICAN PUBLISHERS

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of BLOCK ISLAND POWER CO

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of BUSINESS OWNERS OF CHILD CARE ASSOCIATION

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of EAST SIDE CLINICAL LABORATORY

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of ENTERTAINMENT SOFTWARE ASSOCIATION

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of FLEXIBLE PACKAGING ASSOCIATION

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of INTERNATIONAL SLEEP PRODUCTS ASSOCIATION

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of JOHNSON & WALES

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of LEADING AGE RHODE ISLAND

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of MET LIFE

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of NATIONAL ELECTRICAL MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of NOW DELIVERY

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of PROGRESSIVE INSURANCE

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of RHODE ISLAND AMERICAN PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSOCIATION

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of RHODE ISLAND DERMATOLOGY SOCIETY

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of RICCDA

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of SODEXO

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of STATE ALLIANCE OF RHODE ISLAND YMCA'S

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of THUNDERMIST

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of TOBACCO-FREE KIDS ACTION FUND

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of UA LOCAL 51

Health, Department of

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION

Reported Executive Officials:

DBR

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of AAA NORTHEAST

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of MET LIFE

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of PROGRESSIVE INSURANCE

DLT

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of UA LOCAL 51

Department of Administration

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF AMERICAN PUBLISHERS



Department of Education

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of RHODE ISLAND AMERICAN PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSOCIATION

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of SODEXO

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of STATE ALLIANCE OF RHODE ISLAND YMCA'S

Director DHS

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of RICCDA

EOHHS

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of BUSINESS OWNERS OF CHILD CARE ASSOCIATION

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of EAST SIDE CLINICAL LABORATORY

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of LEADING AGE RHODE ISLAND

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of STATE ALLIANCE OF RHODE ISLAND YMCA'S

PUC

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of BLOCK ISLAND POWER CO

RIDEM

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of AMERICAN COATINGS ASSOCIATION

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of FLEXIBLE PACKAGING ASSOCIATION

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of INTERNATIONAL SLEEP PRODUCTS ASSOCIATION

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of NATIONAL ELECTRICAL MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION

RIDOT

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of AAA NORTHEAST

Rhode Island Department of Education

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of ASSOCIATED ARCHITECTS OF RHODE ISLAND

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of BUSINESS OWNERS OF CHILD CARE ASSOCIATION

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of ENTERTAINMENT SOFTWARE ASSOCIATION

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of JOHNSON & WALES

department of health

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of RHODE ISLAND AMERICAN PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSOCIATION

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of RHODE ISLAND DERMATOLOGY SOCIETY

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of THUNDERMIST

JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of TOBACCO-FREE KIDS ACTION FUND

department of labor and training



JEFFREY M TAYLOR via MAYFORTH GROUP on behalf of NOW DELIVERY


